DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
BRITTANY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BRITTEN CONSULTING LIMITED
BRITTEN CONSULTING LIMITED
BRITTEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
BRITTEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
BRITTEN PEOPLE LTD

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRIT-TIPP LIMITED

BRITTONS HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRITTON FARLEY LIMITED
BRITTON FARLEY LIMITED
BRITTONS PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRITVIC PLC

BRITVIC PLC

BRITVIC PLC

BRITVIC PLC

BRITWELL SALOME FARM SHOP LIMITED
BRIXHAM FISH LIMITED

BRIXHAM FISH LIMITED

BRIXHAM YACHT HARBOUR LIMITED
BRIXHAM YACHT HARBOUR LIMITED
BRIXHAM YACHT HARBOUR LIMITED
BRIXMIS LIMITED

BRIXMIS LIMITED

BRIX PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BRIXTON CENTRAL STOP LIMITED
BRIXTON CENTRAL STOP LIMITED
BRIXTON CENTRAL STOP LIMITED
BRIXTON SPORTING CLUB LIMITED
BR LITE LIMITED

BRLP ROTUNDA LIMITED

BRLP ROTUNDA LIMITED

B.R.M. CLOTHING LIMITED

BRM DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BR MEDICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BRNO GUNS UK LIMITED

BRN REALISATIONS LIMITED

THE BROAD GROUP LTD

THE BROAD GROUP LTD

THE BROAD GROUP LTD

BROADARM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BROADART LIMITED

BROADBAND TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BROADBENT ADVERTISING LIMITED

BROADBENT ADVERTISING LIMITED

BROADBENTS RESTORATION + ROOFING
LIMITED

BROADBENTS RESTORATION + ROOFING
LIMITED

BROADBENTS RESTORATION + ROOFING
LIMITED

06198910
06771603
06771603
02077061
02077061
06523674
01700196
01700196
01700196
01700196
01700196
01700196
01700196
01700196
02951640
07122997
07122997
02028207
05604923
05604923
05604923
05604923
06560650
06739881
06739881
01382893
01382893
01382893
07120981
07120981
06407870
06405720
06405720
06405720
05800879
05471034
05151505
05151505
04599908
05365623
06502493
05593587
03457600
06449119
06449119
06449119
01341302
02027099
03803014
01690975
01690975
01562543

01562543

01562543

(01)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(G2)
(02)
(62)
(G2)
(b1)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)
(B1)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(ED)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(®1)
(L2)
(€3)
(€3)
€3)

€3
€3

0670172010
11/01/2010
1170172010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0670172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
10/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
1170172010
12/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
06/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
0970172010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
10/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010

0670172010

BRITTAIN ADAMS AND SONS LIMITED
BRITTAIN ADAMS PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRITTANIA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD
BRITTANIA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD
BRITTANIA SPEDITION LTD.

BRITTANY COAST AND COUNTRY LIMITED
BRITTANY COAST AND COUNTRY LIMITED
BROADBENTS RESTORATION + ROOFING
LIMITED

BROADBENTS (UK) LIMITED
BROADBRIDGE HEATH MOTOR COMPANY
LIMITED

BROADCAST EVENTS LTD

BROADCAST EVENTS LTD

BROADCAST MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED
BROADCOM INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.
BROADCOM INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

BROAD
BROAD
BROAD
BROAD
BROAD
BROAD
BROAD

COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)
COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)
COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)
COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)
COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)
COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)
COURT (ALDERLEY EDGE)

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

BROAD FARM LIMITED

BROAD FARM HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED

BROAD FARM HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED

BROADFIELD PARK LIMITED

BROADFIELD PARK LIMITED

BROADFIELD PARK LIMITED

BROADFIELDS AVENUE RESIDENTS
(EDGWARE) LIMITED

BROADFIELDS AVENUE RESIDENTS
(EDGWARE) LIMITED

BROADFIELDS AVENUE RESIDENTS
(EDGWARE) LIMITED

BROADFIELDS AVENUE RESIDENTS
(EDGWARE) LIMITED

BROADFIELDS GARAGE LIMITED

BROADFIELD STABLES LIMITED

BROADFOLD HALL LIMITED

BROADFOLD HALL LIMITED

BROADHALGH LIMITED

BROAD HAVEN HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BROADHEAD & SONS (WAKEFIELD) LIMITED

BROADLAND DRYWALL LIMITED

BROADLAND PLASTICS LIMITED

BROADLANDS CLOSE WALKFORD LIMITED

BROADLANDS CONSULTING LIMITED

BROADLANDS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BROADLANDS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(RADLETT) LIMITED

BROADLEAF ESTATES (BURLEY) LIMITED

BROADLEAF JOINERY (OXFORD) LIMITED

BROADLESS CONSTRUCTION LTD

BROAD LINKAGE LIMITED

BROAD LINKAGE LIMITED

03645908
03733876
05840422
05840422
06943949
03867914
03867914
01562543

03294940
00686986

02890956
02890956
03946386
FC029371
FC029371
00692251
00692251
00692251
00692251
00692251
00692251
00692251
01298309
06760070
06760070
02399402
02399402
02399402
01104808

01104808

01104808

01104808

06519926
03843774
01770479
01770479
04309872
03036117
00346881
04943269
02806231
06021279
05742257
03227841
04203020

06580050
02865217
01643167
07119363
07119363

(EL)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
©2)

(©2)
(®2)

(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(K1)
(K2)
(0©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)
(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
€2

€3
(©2)
€3

(©1)
(F2)
(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(©2)
(1)
(€3)
(CIY)

(1)
(€3)
(©1)
(B1)
(D)

0870172010
0870172010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
09/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010
08/01/2010

12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
1270172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010

08/01/2010
08/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
1170172010
08/01/2010
10/01/2010
1270172010
1170172010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
1070172010

12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010



